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Imola Circuit 4.909 mFinal Results Qualifying 1 Gr. A

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

Class Rel.TeamDriver Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'38.64627  8Formula AlpinePrema RacingSLATER Freddie GBR

2     1'38.898        0.25222  8Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingCLEROT Pedro        0.252BRA

3     1'38.947        0.30195  8Formula AlpineART Grand PrixGILTAIRE Evan        0.049FRA

4     1'39.112        0.46689  8Formula AlpineART Grand PrixKATO Taito        0.165FRA

5     1'39.157        0.51110  8Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingBEDRIN Nikita        0.045ITA

6     1'39.231        0.58514  8Formula AlpinePrema RacingAL DHAHERI Rashid        0.074UAE

7     1'39.457        0.81174  8Formula AlpineRPMEYCKMANS Ean        0.226RBEL

8     1'39.466        0.82019  8Formula AlpineART Grand PrixLE Kanato        0.009JPN

9     1'39.498        0.8529  9Formula AlpineCL MotorsportDAVID Zachary        0.032MLT

10     1'39.512        0.86635  8Formula AlpineG4 RacingROBINSON Edu        0.014RESP

11     1'39.517        0.8717  9Formula AlpineTridentBHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud        0.005THA

12     1'39.850        1.2043  8Formula AlpineG4 RacingSZTUKA Kacper        0.333POL

13     1'39.994        1.34899  7Formula AlpineRPMMASCHIO Giovanni        0.144ITA

14     1'40.509        1.86344  7Formula AlpineAkcel GPSAGRERA Javier        0.515ESP

15     1'40.682        2.0362  8Formula AlpineG4 RacingBORGNA Edouard        0.173RFRA

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'38.646):   1'48.511 

38°C

27°C

TrackDRY

57%

Condition:

Humidity: Air

Stewards :                          Iacopo Arcangeli                         Steve Stringwell                         Giancarlo Merchiori

02/08/2025 10:3110:15
EndStart  
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Imola Circuit 4.909 mFinal Results Qualifying 1 Gr. A

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

#9 Time Deleted (1'39.852) - Exceeded Track Limits T14910.24 Z. DAVID

#9 PREVIOUS LAP TIME DELETED - TRACK LIMITS AT T14910.24 Z. DAVID

#9 PREVIOUS LAP TIME DELETED - TRACK LIMITS AT T14910.30 Z. DAVID

#9 Time Deleted (1'39.511) - Exceeded Track Limits T14910.30 Z. DAVID

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'57.282  150,68310:19'17.021P.

GILTAIRE95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'56.877 -0.405  151,20510:19'18.739E.

LE19 JPN Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'56.301 -0.576  151,95410:19'19.540K.

BEDRIN10 ITA Formula AlpineSaintéloc Racing     1'55.712 -0.589  152,72710:19'20.550N.

BHIROMBHAKDI7 THA Formula AlpineTrident     1'55.330 -0.382  153,23310:19'21.370N.

DAVID9 MLT Formula AlpineCL Motorsport     1'55.055 -0.275  153,60010:19'21.773Z.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'53.419 -1.636  155,81510:20'17.713F.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'50.354 -3.065  160,14310:22'08.067F.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'40.373 -9.981  176,06710:22'51.347P.

GILTAIRE95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'40.371 -0.002  176,07110:22'55.811E.

CLEROT22 BRA Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'39.538 -0.833  177,54410:24'30.885P.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'39.134 -0.404  178,26810:25'27.646F.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'38.921 -0.213  178,65210:27'06.567F.

SLATER27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'38.646 -0.275  179,15010:30'31.925F.

Stewards :                          Iacopo Arcangeli                         Steve Stringwell                         Giancarlo Merchiori

02/08/2025 10:3110:15
EndStart  
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Imola Circuit 4.909 mFinal Results Qualifying 1 Gr. B

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

Class Rel.TeamDriver Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'38.58523  9Formula AlpineR-ACE GPDELIGNY Enzo FRA

2     1'38.771        0.18631  9Formula AlpineR-ACE GPBOHRA Akshay        0.186IND

3     1'38.879        0.2948  9Formula AlpineTridentDE PALO Matteo        0.108ITA

4     1'38.905        0.32011  8Formula AlpineR-ACE GPNAKAMURA Jin        0.026JPN

5     1'38.975        0.3906  8Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingYAMAKOSHI Hiyu        0.070JPN

6     1'39.241        0.65655  8Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingGOWDA Dion        0.266RGBR

7     1'39.426        0.84120  9Formula AlpineCL MotorsportBELOV Michael        0.185KGZ

8     1'39.488        0.9035  8Formula AlpineTridentLIU Ruiqi        0.062CHN

9     1'39.665        1.08045  8Formula AlpinePrema RacingBEETON Jack        0.177AUS

10     1'39.765        1.18021  8Formula AlpineRPMYEH Rui-Heng        0.100TPE

11     1'39.899        1.31450  9Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingGERHARDS Tim        0.134RNLD

12     1'40.199        1.61416  9Formula AlpineAkcel GPAL MAOSHERJI Saqer        0.300RKWT

13     1'40.371        1.78615  5Formula AlpineAkcel GPKULKARNI Aditya        0.172GBR

14     1'40.839        2.25496  9Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingVESELAHO Yaroslav        0.468UKR

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'38.585):   1'48.444 

37°C

27°C

TrackDRY

55%

Condition:

Humidity: Air

Stewards :                          Iacopo Arcangeli                         Steve Stringwell                         Giancarlo Merchiori

02/08/2025 10:5110:35
EndStart  
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ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 2-3 Agosto 2025

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

YAMAKOSHI6 JPN Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort Racing     1'54.709  154,06310:39'10.495H.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'53.089 -1.620  156,27010:39'10.756M.

LIU5 CHN Formula AlpineTrident     1'50.407 -2.682  160,06610:39'11.500R.

DELIGNY23 FRA Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'48.985 -1.422  162,15410:39'11.870E.

BOHRA31 IND Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'48.610 -0.375  162,71410:39'13.035A.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'46.644 -1.966  165,71410:40'57.400M.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'39.845 -6.799  176,99810:42'37.245M.

DELIGNY23 FRA Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'39.826 -0.019  177,03210:42'46.675E.

NAKAMURA11 JPN Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'39.638 -0.188  177,36610:43'07.455J.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'39.255 -0.383  178,05010:44'16.500M.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'39.006 -0.249  178,49810:45'55.506M.

DELIGNY23 FRA Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'38.990 -0.016  178,52710:46'05.472E.

DE PALO8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'38.941 -0.049  178,61610:49'13.913M.

DELIGNY23 FRA Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'38.809 -0.132  178,85410:49'31.616E.

DELIGNY23 FRA Formula AlpineR-ACE GP     1'38.585 -0.224  179,26110:51'10.201E.

Stewards :                          Iacopo Arcangeli                         Steve Stringwell                         Giancarlo Merchiori

02/08/2025 10:5110:35
EndStart  
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